FLOWERS

TO

IMPRESS

PTY LTD

=)

RTO:46077

Certificate lll Course Fee
Sheet

Current as of 3/10/2023
You can learn floristry from Flowers to Impress Pty Ltd in two different ways —

e Students can attend face to face classes in Toowoomba, Townsville, Cairns,
and the Sunshine Coast.
e Online - from anywhere in Australia on Zoom or self-paced.

Face to Face classes
e full price for a Cert lll is: $10,440.00 for 6 terms (excluding flowers)
e $1740 per term. Two payments of $870.00 per term.
e Plus, a non-refundable enrolment fee of $400

Zoom class
e full price for a Cert Il is: $7,830.00 for 6 terms (excluding flowers and materials)
e $1305.00 per term. Two payments of $652.50 per term.
e Plus, a non-refundable enrolment fee of $400

Self-paced
e full price for a Cert Il is: $6,480.00 for 6 terms (excluding flowers and materials)
e $1080.00 per term.
e Plus, a non-refundable enrolment fee of $400

Payment Plans are available, please enquire with the Admin team.

Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) $4,320.00 (excluding flowers)
Additional training required to complete RPL  $600.00 per day

SFL30115 Certificate Il in Floristry is expected to take 18 — 20 months to complete.
6 terms — 21 units of Competency
10 weeks to a term

For term fees for students receiving Certificate 3 Guarantee funding, please see the C3G Fee Sheet.
(QLD only)

Refunds

Should Flowers to Impress Pty Ltd cancel any course, participants are entitled to a full refund or
transfer of funds to a future course. An initial non-refundable deposit of $400 applies to all courses,
payable two weeks before course commencement. No refund is available to participants who leave
before finalising the course or unit of competency unless they can provide a medical certificate or
show extreme personal hardship. In that case, fees may be refunded on a pro-rata basis.
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